Houghton Lake Improvement Board
Budget April 1, 2022 thru March 31, 2023

Income

665 Interest Income

672 Assessment Revenue

675 Misc |

ncome

680 Prior Year Settlement

Total Inco

me

Expense

705 Audit Fees

709 Conferences

711 Insurance

713 Legal Fees

715 Memberships

Mich Lake & Stream

McNALMS

Muskegon Water Shed

717 Board Management Expense

Secretary

Treasurer

718 Asses

sment Roll

Mgmt

719 Office Supplies

720 Office rent

721 Postage

723 Printing & Publishing
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Actual
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Houghton Lake Improvement Board
Budget April 1, 2022 thru March 31, 2023

725 Publications

729 Travel Expense

Total expense

NET OPERATING INCOME

OTHER EXPENSES

RLS

Professional Lake Managem

ent

Sediment Testing

Boat wash support

TV/Radio campaign

Wild Rice Project

TOTAL OTHER EXPENSE

TOTAL EXPENSE

200
250

21,950

447,050

65,000
300,000
0
20,000
15,000
15,000
415,000

436,950

32,050

126

19,165

447,259

193,554

20,000

8,844

290,806

309,971

156,453

16,001

457,014

67,568
214,513

(8,310)
8,647
6,100

288,518

304,519

168,496
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Budget adjustment

Budget adjustment




